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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Semenza702
Angie's

9.200 9.550 9.4509.350 37.550
2 1T 1 6T 1 

1 

Natalie Calman719
World Cup Gymnastics

9.075 9.100 9.8259.150 37.150
5 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Riley O'Hare701
Angie's

9.225 9.025 9.6759.150 37.075
1 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Jenna Fox720
World Cup Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.5758.700 36.925
4 2T 6 4 4 

4 

Ava Greenhut711
RGA Nanuet

9.125 8.450 9.6259.075 36.275
3 8 4 3 5 

5 

Emma Shen703
Angie's

9.000 9.150 9.2008.900 36.250
8T 3 5 8T 6 

6 

Emmy Juenger721
World Cup Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 9.4508.650 36.025
7 6 7 7T 7 

7 

Piper Mullen707
Exper-Tiess

9.050 8.550 9.5508.000 35.150
6 7 8 5 8 

8 

Claire Scarcella712
Tumblettes

8.975 8.300 9.0507.750 34.075
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Lhogan  Wright708
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.000 8.250 9.2007.000 33.450
9T 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasmin Fells706
Angie's

9.250 9.400 9.8008.750 37.200
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Julia Evanina705
Angie's

9.175 9.450 9.4008.950 36.975
2 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Brooke Giardina724
World Cup Gymnastics

9.075 9.300 9.4008.500 36.275
5 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Dannika Bolitho709
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.950 8.200 9.4258.450 35.025
7T 7 4 2 4 

4 

Aubrey Arrick704
Angie's

9.150 8.300 8.6508.250 34.350
3 6 5 8 5 

5 

Clara Farres-Centeno713
Tumblettes

9.125 8.900 8.9507.225 34.200
4 4 7 6 6 

6 

Jasmine Kelly714
Tumblettes

9.050 7.850 9.0008.050 33.950
6 8 6 5 7 

7 

Sydney Weisstuch717
Tumblettes

8.950 8.650 8.8006.800 33.200
8T 5 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Angie's * 112.450 27.675 28.400 27.450 28.925
11 1 1

2 World Cup Gymnastics * 110.550 27.250 27.950 26.500 28.850
22 2 2

3 Tumblettes * 103.025 27.150 25.850 23.025 27.000
33 3 3
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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Higgins812
World Cup Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.3008.450 36.350
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Gianna DeGasperis801
Angie's

8.100 8.800 9.5758.650 35.125
4 2 1 1 2 

2 

Lucie Spagnoli803
Angie's

8.800 8.550 9.2007.925 34.475
2 3 4 4 3 

3 

Karli Rothaar805
Exper-Tiess

7.850 6.450 8.6507.300 30.250
5 5 5 5 4 

4 

Mikayla Hughes806
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.450 0.000 9.2258.450 26.125
3 6 3T 3 5 

5 

Veronica Garza807
Tumblettes

0.000 7.750 0.0000.000 7.750
6 4 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Glatt802
Angie's

9.175 9.050 9.6008.900 36.725
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katherine Colella813
World Cup Gymnastics

9.050 9.425 9.5008.300 36.275
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Rebecca Salim808
Tumblettes

8.750 8.700 9.5508.350 35.350
3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Sarah Kazan810
Tumblettes

7.850 7.150 9.0508.850 32.900
6 5 2 5 4 

4 

Sydney Pritchard-Barlow811
Tumblettes

8.250 7.500 8.9007.850 32.500
4 4 5 6 5 

5 

Dara Hecht809
Tumblettes

8.050 5.700 9.3257.700 30.775
5 6 6 4 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Cup Gymnastics * 72.625 18.200 18.875 16.750 18.800
31 1 3

2 Angie's * 72.550 17.975 17.850 17.550 19.175
12 2 1

3 Tumblettes * 69.525 17.000 16.450 17.200 18.875
23 3 2
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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Arvelo905
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.950 8.025 9.0008.250 34.225
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Anaya Rodriguez902
Exper-Tiess

8.300 7.950 8.7507.050 32.050
2 2 3 2 2T

2T

Kayla Guillen906
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

7.800 7.600 8.4008.250 32.050
3 3 2T 3 3T

3T
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Martins908
Tumblettes

8.550 6.850 8.2508.550 32.200
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ainsley Mendelson909
Tumblettes

8.950 6.250 8.3507.300 30.850
1 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Alexis Smith903
Exper-Tiess

8.725 6.000 7.6007.550 29.875
2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Kayla Smith904
Exper-Tiess

7.650 6.250 7.4007.000 28.300
4 3T 4 4 4 

4 
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